Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books
June 01, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on June 01, 2022.

Acc. No. Author Title Call No Location
35365 Smith, John Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.] 576.54 2nd Floor -
Maynard SMI.2E Textbook
Reserve
35366 Smith, John Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.] 576.54 2nd Floor -
Maynard SMI.2E Textbook
Reserve
35367 Smith, John Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.] 576.54 3rd Floor -
Maynard SMI.2E General Stack
35368 Smith, John Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.] 576.54 3rd Floor -
Maynard SMI.2E General Stack
35369 Smith, John Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.] 576.54 3rd Floor -
Maynard SMI.2E General Stack
35370 Rovelli, Carlo ; The order of time 530.11 ROV 3rd Floor -

Segre, Erica [tr.] ;
Carnell, Simon [tr.]

General Stack
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35371

35372

35373

35374

35375

35376

35377

35378

35379

35380

eTeT, Goer HA
= Chauhan,
Subhadra Kumari ;
AT, Y [ed.] =
Sharma, Madhu
[ed.]

Sanyal, Sanjeev

Jones, Phil M.

Marquet, L. David

Balagangadhara,
S.N.

Drongelen, Wim
van

Kapoor, Kapil ;
Singh, Avadhesh
Kumar [eds.]

Kapoor, Kapil ;
Singh, Avadhesh
Kumar [eds.]

Bodenheimer,
Peter ; Laughlin,
Gregory P. ;
Rozyczka, Michal ;
Yorke, Harold W.

Chandra, Bipan

gmo 3 |Eﬁ'ﬂ'€|’\0ﬁ' |€|i§|[]' [I“Elau I'IE;IUI] =

Subhadra Kumari Chauhan ki sampurna kahaniyan [7th ed.]

Life over two beers and other stories

Exactly what to say : the magic words for influence and
impact

Turn the ship around! : a true story of turning followers
into leaders

The heathen in his blindness... : Asia, the West and the
dynamic of religion

Signal processing for neuroscientists [2nd ed.]

Indian knowledge systems [v.1]

Indian knowledge systems [v.2]

Numerical methods in astrophysics : an introduction

History of modern India

891.4336
CHA

823.92 SAN

658.45 JON

658.4092
MAR

291 BAL

621.3822
DRO

954 KAP.v.1

954 KAP.v.2

523.010151
BOD

954.035
CHA

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection
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35381

35382

35383

35384

35385

35386

35387

35388

35389

35390

35391

35392

Annigeri, Vinod B. ;
Deshpande, R.S. ;
Dholakia, Ravindra
[Eds.]

Coelho, Paulo

Joseph, Tony

Kharakwal, J.S.

Aristotle ; William
Ellis, A.M. [tr.]

Charan, Chaitanya

Crichton, Michael

Scott, Kim

Radhakrishnan, S.

Narayan, R.K.

Crichton, Michael ;
Hudson, Jeffrey
(writing as)

Crichton, Michael

Issues in Indian public policies

The alchemist

Early Indians : the story of our ancestors and where we
came from

Indian zinc technology in a global perspective

The politics

Wisdom from the Ramayana : on life and relationships

Rising sun

Radical candor : how to get what you want by saying what
you mean

The Hindu view of life

The guide

A case of need

Eaters of the dead : the manuscript of Ibn Fadlan relating
his experiences with the Northmen in A.D. 922

330.954 ANN

869.342 COE

305.800954
JOS
338.4766695
2 KHA

320 ARI

294.5922

CHA

813.54 CRI

658.45 SCO

294.544 RAD

823.912 NAR

813.5 HUD

813.54 CRI

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack
3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack
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35393

35394

35395

35396

35397

35398

35399

35400

35401

35402

35403

35404

35405

Crichton, Michael

Crichton, Michael

Swami, Om

Sterner, Thomas
M.

Sharma, Robin

Housel, Morgan

Mitesh ; Khatri,
Indu

Degens, Bruno [tr.]

Kiyosaki, Robert T.

Duhigg, Charles

Lama, Dalai ;
Cutler, Howard C.

Hosseini, Khaled

Eagleman, David

Five patients : the hospital explained

Airframe

Kundalini : an untold story

The practicing mind : developing focus and discipline in
your life : master any skill or challenge by learning to love
the process

The monk who sold his Ferrari : a fable about fulfilling your
dreams and reaching your destiny

The psychology of money : timeless lessons on wealth,
greed, and happiness

Awaken the leader in you

Mayamata : an Indian treatise on housing, architecture,
and iconography

Rich dad, poor dad : with updates for today's world and 9
new study session sections

The power of habit : why we do what we do and how to
change

The art of happiness : a handbook for living

A thousand splendid suns

The brain : the story of you

362.1109744
61 CRI

813.54 CRI

294.5436
SWA

153.1534 STE

158.1 SHA

332.4019
HOU

658.4092
MIN

720.954 DEG

332.024 KIY

158.1 DUH

158.1 LAM

813.6 HOS

612.82 EAG

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack
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35406

35407

35408

35409

35410

35411

35412

35413

35414

35415

35416

Pink, Daniel H.

Bose, Sugata

Sadhguru

Dhar, Anuj

Bronte, Emile

Sri M.

Clear, James

&3, gy =

Tagore,
Rabindranath

Tagore,
Rabindranath

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Drive : the surprising truth about what motivates us

His majesty's opponent : Subhas Chandra Bose and India's
struggle against empire

Death : an inside story

Your Prime Minister is dead

Wuthering Heights

On meditation : finding infinite bliss and power within

Atomic habits : an easy and proven way to build good
habits and break bad ones : tiny changes, remarkable
results

AR : 3R (TR TEeTeT) @ IATEST F19 (FHHPTS! STEAT)
3R goT: TRAE § IR &1 Teh 31e8fe IR iy afda
AT = Gora : gora (christian) se Gaurmohan babu

(karmkandi bhraman) aur punahan Gaurmohan se 'gor'
bane ek adbhud charit ki charchit katha

Nationalism

The adventures of Tintin : Reporter for "Le Petit Vingtieme"
in the land of the Soviets [v. 1]

The adventures of Tintin : Tintin in America [v. 2]

158.1 PIN

954.035092
BOS

128.5 SAD

954.043092
DHA

822.92 BRO

294.5435 SRl

158.1 CLE

891.4435
TAG

320.54 TAG

741.59493
HER.v.1

741.59493
HER.v.2

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection
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35417

35418

35419

35420

35421

35422

35423

35424

35425

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-
Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

[v. 8]

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin :

: Cigars of the Pharaoh [v. 3]

: The blue lotus [v. 4]

: The broken ear [v. 5]

: The black Island [v. 6]

: King Ottokar's sceptre [v. 7]

: The crab with the golden claws

: The shooting star [v. 9]

: The secret of the unicorn [v. 10]

Red Rackham's treasure [v. 11]

741.59493
HER.v.3

741.59493
HER.v.4

741.59493
HER.v.5

741.59493
HER.v.6

741.59493
HER.v.7

741.59493
HER.v.8

741.59493
HER.v.9

741.59493
HER.v.10

741.59493
HER.v.11

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection
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35426

35427

35428

35429

35430

35431

35432

35433

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin :

The adventures of Tintin :

The adventures of Tintin :

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

The adventures of Tintin

: The seven crystal balls [v. 12]

Prisoners of the Sun [v. 13]

Land of black gold [v. 14]

Destination Moon [v. 15]

: Explorers on the Moon [v. 16]

: The calculus affair [v. 17]

: The red sea sharks [v. 18]

: Tintin in Tibet [v. 19]

741.59493
HER.v.12

741.59493
HER.v.13

741.59493
HER.v.14

741.59493
HER.v.15

741.59493
HER.v.16

741.59493
HER.v.17

741.59493
HER.v.18

741.59493
HER.v.19

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection
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35434

35435

35436

35437

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

Herge ; Lonsdale-

Cooper, Leslie [tr.]
; Turner, Michael

[tr.]

The adventures of Tintin : The Castafiore emerald [v. 20]

The adventures of Tintin : Flight 714 to Sydney [v. 21]

The adventures of Tintin : Tintin and the Picaros [v. 22]

Tintin's last adventure : Tintin and alph-art [v. 23]

741.59493
HER.v.20

741.59493
HER.v.21

741.59493
HER.v.22

741.59493
HER.v.23

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection
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