

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर

विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books

June 01, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on June 01, 2022.

Acc. No	Author		Call No.	Location
35365	Smith, John Maynard	Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.]	576.54 SMI.2E	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35366	Smith, John Maynard	Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.]	576.54 SMI.2E	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35367	Smith, John Maynard	Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.]	576.54 SMI.2E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35368	Smith, John Maynard	Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.]	576.54 SMI.2E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35369	Smith, John Maynard	Evolutionary genetics [2nd ed.]	576.54 SMI.2E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35370	Rovelli, Carlo ; Segre, Erica [tr.] ; Carnell, Simon [tr.]	The order of time	530.11 ROV	3rd Floor - General Stack

35371	चौहान, सुभद्रा कुमारी = Chauhan, Subhadra Kumari ; शर्मा, मधु [ed.] = Sharma, Madhu [ed.]	सुभद्रा कुमारी चौहान की संपूर्ण कहानियां [सातवाँ संस्करण] = Subhadra Kumari Chauhan ki sampurṇa kahaniyan [7th ed.]	891.4336 CHA	2nd Floor - General Stack
35372	Sanyal, Sanjeev	Life over two beers and other stories	823.92 SAN	2nd Floor - General Stack
35373	Jones, Phil M.	Exactly what to say : the magic words for influence and impact	658.45 JON	2nd Floor - General Stack
35374	Marquet, L. David	Turn the ship around! : a true story of turning followers into leaders	658.4092 MAR	2nd Floor - General Stack
35375	Balagangadhara, S.N.	The heathen in his blindness : Asia, the West and the dynamic of religion	291 BAL	3rd Floor - General Stack
35376	Drongelen, Wim van	Signal processing for neuroscientists [2nd ed.]	621.3822 DRO	2nd Floor - General Stack
35377	Kapoor, Kapil ; Singh, Avadhesh Kumar [eds.]	Indian knowledge systems [v.1]	954 KAP.v.1	2nd Floor - General Stack
35378	Kapoor, Kapil ; Singh, Avadhesh Kumar [eds.]	Indian knowledge systems [v.2]	954 KAP.v.2	2nd Floor - General Stack
35379	Bodenheimer, Peter ; Laughlin, Gregory P. ; Rozyczka, Michal ; Yorke, Harold W.	Numerical methods in astrophysics : an introduction	523.010151 BOD	3rd Floor - General Stack
35380	Chandra, Bipan	History of modern India	954.035 CHA	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection

35381	Annigeri, Vinod B.; Deshpande, R.S.; Dholakia, Ravindra [Eds.]	Issues in Indian public policies	330.954 ANN	3rd Floor - General Stack
35382	Coelho, Paulo	The alchemist	869.342 COE	2nd Floor - General Stack
35383	Joseph, Tony	Early Indians : the story of our ancestors and where we came from	305.800954 JOS	3rd Floor - General Stack
35384	Kharakwal, J.S.	Indian zinc technology in a global perspective	338.4766695 2 KHA	3rd Floor - General Stack
35385	Aristotle ; William Ellis, A.M. [tr.]	The politics	320 ARI	3rd Floor - General Stack
35386	Charan, Chaitanya	Wisdom from the Ramayana : on life and relationships	294.5922 CHA	3rd Floor - General Stack
35387	Crichton, Michael	Rising sun	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35388	Scott, Kim	Radical candor : how to get what you want by saying what you mean	658.45 SCO	2nd Floor - General Stack
35389	Radhakrishnan, S.	The Hindu view of life	294.544 RAD	3rd Floor - General Stack
35390	Narayan, R.K.	The guide	823.912 NAR	2nd Floor - General Stack
35391	Crichton, Michael ; Hudson, Jeffrey (writing as)	A case of need	813.5 HUD	2nd Floor - General Stack
35392	Crichton, Michael	Eaters of the dead : the manuscript of Ibn Fadlan relating his experiences with the Northmen in A.D. 922	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack

35393	Crichton, Michael	Five patients : the hospital explained	362.1109744 61 CRI	3rd Floor - General Stack
35394	Crichton, Michael	Airframe	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35395	Swami, Om	Kundalini : an untold story	294.5436 SWA	3rd Floor - General Stack
35396	Sterner, Thomas M.	The practicing mind : developing focus and discipline in your life : master any skill or challenge by learning to love the process	153.1534 STE	3rd Floor - General Stack
35397	Sharma, Robin	The monk who sold his Ferrari : a fable about fulfilling your dreams and reaching your destiny	158.1 SHA	3rd Floor - General Stack
35398	Housel, Morgan	The psychology of money: timeless lessons on wealth, greed, and happiness	332.4019 HOU	3rd Floor - General Stack
35399	Mitesh ; Khatri, Indu	Awaken the leader in you	658.4092 MIN	2nd Floor - General Stack
35400	Degens, Bruno [tr.]	Mayamata: an Indian treatise on housing, architecture, and iconography	720.954 DEG	2nd Floor - General Stack
35401	Kiyosaki, Robert T.	Rich dad, poor dad: with updates for today's world and 9 new study session sections	332.024 KIY	3rd Floor - General Stack
35402	Duhigg, Charles	The power of habit : why we do what we do and how to change	158.1 DUH	3rd Floor - General Stack
35403	Lama, Dalai ; Cutler, Howard C.	The art of happiness : a handbook for living	158.1 LAM	3rd Floor - General Stack
35404	Hosseini, Khaled	A thousand splendid suns	813.6 HOS	2nd Floor - General Stack
35405	Eagleman, David	The brain : the story of you	612.82 EAG	2nd Floor - General Stack

35406	Pink, Daniel H.	Drive: the surprising truth about what motivates us	158.1 PIN	3rd Floor - General Stack
35407	Bose, Sugata	His majesty's opponent : Subhas Chandra Bose and India's struggle against empire	954.035092 BOS	2nd Floor - General Stack
35408	Sadhguru	Death : an inside story	128.5 SAD	3rd Floor - General Stack
35409	Dhar, Anuj	Your Prime Minister is dead	954.043092 DHA	2nd Floor - General Stack
35410	Bronte, Emile	Wuthering Heights	822.92 BRO	2nd Floor - General Stack
35411	Sri M.	On meditation: finding infinite bliss and power within	294.5435 SRI	3rd Floor - General Stack
35412	Clear, James	Atomic habits: an easy and proven way to build good habits and break bad ones: tiny changes, remarkable results	158.1 CLE	3rd Floor - General Stack
35413	टैगोर, रवीन्द्रनाथ = Tagore, Rabindranath	गोरा : गोरा (क्रिस्चियन) से गौरमोहन बाबू (कर्मकांडी ब्राहमण) और पुनः गौरमोहन से 'गोर' बने एक अद्भुद चरित्र की चर्चित कथा = Gora : gora (christian) se Gaurmohan babu (karmkandi bhraman) aur punahan Gaurmohan se 'gor' bane ek adbhud charit ki charchit katha	891.4435 TAG	2nd Floor - General Stack
35414	Tagore, Rabindranath	Nationalism	320.54 TAG	3rd Floor - General Stack
35415	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Reporter for "Le Petit Vingtième" in the land of the Soviets [v. 1]	741.59493 HER.v.1	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35416	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin : Tintin in America [v. 2]	741.59493 HER.v.2	1st Floor - Children's Collection

35417	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Cigars of the Pharaoh [v. 3]	741.59493 HER.v.3	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35418	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The blue lotus [v. 4]	741.59493 HER.v.4	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35419	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The broken ear [v. 5]	741.59493 HER.v.5	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35420	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The black Island [v. 6]	741.59493 HER.v.6	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35421	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: King Ottokar's sceptre [v. 7]	741.59493 HER.v.7	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35422	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The crab with the golden claws [v. 8]	741.59493 HER.v.8	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35423	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The shooting star [v. 9]	741.59493 HER.v.9	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35424	Herge; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.]; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The secret of the unicorn [v. 10]	741.59493 HER.v.10	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35425	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Red Rackham's treasure [v. 11]	741.59493 HER.v.11	1st Floor - Children's Collection

35426	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The seven crystal balls [v. 12]	741.59493 HER.v.12	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35427	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Prisoners of the Sun [v. 13]	741.59493 HER.v.13	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35428	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Land of black gold [v. 14]	741.59493 HER.v.14	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35429	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Destination Moon [v. 15]	741.59493 HER.v.15	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35430	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Explorers on the Moon [v. 16]	741.59493 HER.v.16	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35431	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The calculus affair [v. 17]	741.59493 HER.v.17	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35432	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The red sea sharks [v. 18]	741.59493 HER.v.18	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35433	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Tintin in Tibet [v. 19]	741.59493 HER.v.19	1st Floor - Children's Collection

35434	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: The Castafiore emerald [v. 20]	741.59493 HER.v.20	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35435	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Flight 714 to Sydney [v. 21]	741.59493 HER.v.21	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35436	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	The adventures of Tintin: Tintin and the Picaros [v. 22]	741.59493 HER.v.22	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35437	Herge ; Lonsdale- Cooper, Leslie [tr.] ; Turner, Michael [tr.]	Tintin's last adventure: Tintin and alph-art [v. 23]	741.59493 HER.v.23	1st Floor - Children's Collection